XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018

Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 24 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
02.6.2018 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 6
1 SILJANOVSKA, Eva 06 CENTAR NT
2 NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Sc Beta NT
3 MISHEVSKA, leona 13 BISER NT
4 DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 OKTOPOD NT
5 STOJKOVSKA, Magdaalena 08 CENTAR NT
6 SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 OKTOPOD NT
7 STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 09 OKTOPOD NT

Heat 2 of 6
1 NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 07 MLADOST NT
2 MARKOVSKA, Klementina 09 OKTOPOD NT
3 VELEVSKA, Sofija 11 VARDAR 59.90
4 TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 56.00
5 MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 56.00
6 LONCAR, Jovana 08 CENTAR NT
7 PESHEVSKA, Teodora 09  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje NT
8 GEORGIEVSKA, Sofija 08 CENTAR NT

Heat 3 of 6
1 TERZIKJ, Mia 06 Vardar2018 53.00
2 VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 50.00
3 ATANASOVA JANEVSKA, Monika 06 Sc Beta 48.79
4 MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 48.59
5 GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 ScBeta 48.77
6 KIRANDZIK, Teodora 08 Sc Beta 49,92
7 STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Pfm 52.52
8 DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 55.50

Heat 4 of 6
1 CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 Vardar2018 48.00
2 KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09  Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 47.04
3 ALIDEMI, Adea 03 KASTRIOTI 46.23
4 PETROVIC, Andrea 07 Pfm 46.00
5 TANASOVSKA, Katja 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 46.12
6 GARRETT, Florence 93 Pfm 46.92
7 ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 47.58
8 JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 48.00
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018

Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 24, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 5 of 6
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TRAJCEV, Angela
ARANGELOVSKA, Sara
ZUNGULOVA, Bela
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
LEPCEVSKA, Ana
ZABOKOVA, Ana
SIMONOVSKA, Mila

Heat 6 of 6
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ILIEVA, Izabel

RADOJEVIC, Anja
BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
PETKOVA, Diyana
KODINOOVA, BOJIDARA
RISTIC, Milica
NEDELKOSKA, Ivana
KITANOVIK, Iva
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Vardar2018

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Sc Beta

Sc Beta

Pfm

Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori
Sc Beta

Sc Beta

Sc Beta
Valis
Pfm
SPRINT
SPRINT
Valis

Sc Beta
Pfm

45.00
43.90
41.05
39.47
39.80
43.30
44.64
45.44

38.39
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33.05
30.20
31.80
35.87
38.15
38.60
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